Local Workforce Investment Areas
(LWIA)

Albany/Rensslaer/Schenectady
Broome/Tioga
Cattaraugus/Allegany
Cayuga/Cortland

Chautauqua County
Chemung/Schuyler/Steuben
Chenango/Delaware/Otsego
Clinton/Essex/Franklin/Hamilton
Columbia/Greene

Dutchess County

Erie County

Fulton/Montgomery/Schoharie

Genesee/Livingston/Oftleans/Wyoming

Counties

Hempstead/Long Beach
Jefferson/Lewis
Monroe County

New York City

Actual
Funding in
Program
Year 2005
$3,609,542

$2,259,546

$1,758,235

$1,374,236

$1,403,822

$2,423,604

$1,327,278

$1,948,312

$612,338

$1,371,524

$9,164,504

$1,364,502

$2,402,410

$3,599,320

$1,935,042

$6,458,906

$97,347,295

Estimated Amount
Under Proposed
Fiscal Year 2007 Budget

Estimated
Funding in
Program Year

2006
$2,680,000 $2,278,000
$1,650,000 $1,402,500
$1,350,000 $1,147,500
$1,020,000 $867,000
$1,030,000 $875,500
$1,770,000 $1,504,500
$980,000 $833,000
$1,540,000 $1,309,000
$480,000 $408,000
$1,070,000 $909,500
$7,020,000 $5,967,000
$1,030,000 $875,500
$1,770,000 $1,504,500
$3,430,000 $2,915,500
$1,570,000 $1,334,500
$4,830,000 $4,105,500
$83,520,000 $70,992,000



Niagara County
Oneida/Herkimer/Madison
Onondaga County
Ontario/Seneca/Wayne/Yates
Orange County

Oswego County

Oyster Bay/N. Hemp./Glen Cove
Rockland County
Saratoga/Warren/Washington

St. Lawrence County

Suffolk County

Sullivan County

Tompkins County

Ulster County

Westchester County Bal./Putnam
Yonkers City

LWIA Total

$2,632,876

$3,268,998

$3,657,996

$2.211,876

$2,070,695

$1,833,595

$1,776,280

$1,055,745

$1,676,747

$1,681,815

$6,999,434

$566,588

$642,666

$1,108,766

$3,280,421

$1,618,468

$176,443,382

$2,010,000

$2,350,000

$2,720,000

$1,710,000

$1,440,000

$1,670,000

$1,370,000

$910,000

$1,320,000

$1,410,000

$6,240,000

$450,000

$600,000

$840,000

$2,480,000

$1,180,000

$145,440,000

$1,708,500

$1,997,500

$2,312,000

$1,453,500

$1,224,000

$1,419,500

$1,164,500

$773,500

$1,122,000

$1,198,500

$5,304,000

$382,500

$510,000

$714,000

$2,108,000

$1,003,000

$123,624,000

Source: New York Association of Training and Employment Professionals NYATEP)



